
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Monday 

The Vice  President  began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 

Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

9:41a 
10:00a 
11:45a 
11:59a 
12:00n 
12:03p 
2:15p 
2:45p 
3:05p 
3:10p 
3:12p 
3:15p 
3:17p 
3:20p 
3:30p 
3:35p 
3:45p 
3:45p 
3:50p 
4:30p 
4:40p 
4:45p 
5:00p 
6:20p 
6:40p 
7:00p 
7:15p 
7:30p 

11:20p 
11:35p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
t 
f 
f 
t 
f 

t 
t 

LD 

4040 -  52nd  St.,  NW.,  Washington,  DC  Date  March  4,  1963 

Activity (include  visited  by) * 

Depart 4040  accompanied  by  Mary  Johnson. 
Arr White  House  -  Leadership  Meeting. 
Depart White  House 
Arr P-38 
Louis Martin 
Met with  Admiral  Byrd  in  P-38  office. 
Cliff Carte r and  Mayo r Cavanaugh  visited. 
Mrs. Johnson  -  re:  attending  Labor  Dept  Dinner  tonight. 
Sen. Morse's  AA,  Wm.  Berg 
Sen. Russell  Long 
Sen. Dodd 
Senator Muskie 
Senator Brewster 
Secretary Wirtz 
Ken O'Donnell 
Sen. McNamara 
Sen. Muskie 
Bobby Baker's  friends  visited  -  Mr.  Hudie  Johnson  and  Mr.  H.  W.  Johnson. 
To Senate  Floor  -  Preside  over  Senate. 
Return P-38. 
George Reedy 
Lew Deschler 
Depart P-38  to  Senate  Barber  Shop 
Arr P-38 
Depart P-38 
Arr 4040 
Depart 4040  w/  Mrs. Johnson,  Agent  Weaver. 
Arr Sheraton-Park  Hotel  -  Attend  50th  Anniversary Labor  Dept  Dinner  -  remarks  made 
Depart Sheraton-Park  Hotel  w/  Mrs. J. 
Arr 4040.  -  To  bed. 

Expenditure 

Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND  CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE:  f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

For Birthdays: 
Sent two  ties  to:  Glynn  Stegall  and  Lew  Deschler 
Cufflinks to  Hudie  Johnson  and  H.  Wells  man Johnson 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 

Entry 
No. 

Departure 

Time From (Place) Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


